
Description

Thorgeon Cod

Thorgeon EAN

Model

Power

Bulb Finish

Bulb Shape

Cap Base

Lamp Current

Supply Voltage(Nom)

Color Temperature

Life Time

Lm/w

Luminous Efficiency

Color rendering

Net Weight(Average)

Diameter(Max)

Energy Consumpition Kwh/1000h

Buring Position

Max temperature Permitted Bulb

Max temperature Permitted Base

Comments

05031

4751029890986

HQI-E/P 150W E27 NDL CL

150

Coat

Ovoide

E27

1,8

220

4200(842)

10000

83

12500

88

0,086

55

165
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HQI-E/P 150W
E27 NDL CL
05031

55 mm


